Name of the corporate debtor:

Shubhkamna Buildtech Pvt Ltd

Annexure—6

Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of operational creditors (Employees)

26/11/2018

List of creditors as on:

25/02/2021

(Amount in Rs)

SL Name of Name of employee | Identification Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Remarks, if any
No.| authorised No. contingent | any mutual | claim under | claim not
representative, Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of | Nature of | Whether % of voting claim dues, that | verification | admitted
if any claim claim related share in CoC, may be set-
admitted party? if applicable off
1 Deepak Mishra 371,833 371,833 |[Employee [No NA No No No No
Krishan Bihari 880,000 880,000 [Employee |No NA No No No No
Sharma
2
O P Bhadula 912,000 912,000 |Employee |No NA No No No No
3
Manash Ranjan 115,516 115,516 |Employee [No NA No No No No
Behura
4
Uma Shankar 1,600,000 1,600,000 (Employee |No NA No No No No
Saraswat
5
Neeraj Sharma 492,680 492,680 |Employee |No NA No No No No
6
Umesh Chand 534,261 534,261 |Employee |No NA No No No No
Sharma
7
Prakash Chandra 1,350,000 1,350,000 [Employee |No NA No No No No
Pandey
8
9 Gaurav Sati 1,374,175 1,374,175 |Employee |No NA No No No No
Vinod Sharma 165,000 165,000 |Employee [No NA No No No No
10
Jiwan Singh 151,556 151,556 |Employee [No NA No No No No
1 Bhandari
Manoj Kumar 240,207 240,207 |Employee |No NA No No No No
12
Kundan Singh 191,600 191,600 |Employee [No NA No No No No
Bhandari
13
Manubh Kumar Rai 326,790 326,790 |Employee |No NA No No No No
14
Jagmohan Singh 629,640 629,640 |Employee |No NA No No No No
Bisht
15
Employee |No NA No No No Rej ected
being barred
16 Vijay Sachar 08.12.20218 306,639 306,639 |y limitation.




